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Identification

EMUGE-VA InnoForm1-VA/E-SN-TIN-T26 M8-6HX
PM Kom.-Nr.

8h9 - Square 6.20h12

d2=

69

90

35

14

M 8-6HX
(d1=8)

1.875-2.500.5-2.0 Threads)

1:1

Document Type

Documentary drawing

EMUGE-Werk Richard Glimpel Description
GmbH & Co. KG
FHANKEN www.emuge-franken.com I F1 _VA/E_SN_PM_TI N_T26
General tolerances Sheet View M 8'6HX
1SO 2768-mk 11
> 6 30 120 | 400 |1000
< 6 30 120 | 400 | 1000 |2000 Scale Customer Component
+0,1 |+02 |£03 |+05 |£0,8 |£12 1:1 _
Issued by Date of issue Replaced by Material no. Order no.
CAD/TE 18.05.2018 B5296A00.0080
Checked by Date Replacement for Customer drawing no. Drawing no.
B5296A00.0080
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